
CATEGORIA M0

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross
1º Nilson Fernandes 0 56 62 118
2º Gerealdo Monteiro 0 65 69 134
3º Alex Maranguape 0 69 70 139
4º Alexandre Marques 0 67 72 139
5º Daniel Miquéias 0 72 69 141
6º José Orlando 0 69 73 142
7º Jean-Loic Anton 0 72 70 142
8º Wellington Ávila 0 70 73 143
9º José Ezequiel 0 67 77 144

10º Jaap Thoen 0 71 73 144
11º Alain Gremeaux 0 71 74 145
12º Antenor Naspolini 0 72 80 152
13º Pablo Pini 0 76 78 154
14º Élcio Dantas 0 76 79 155
15º Nivaldo Nascimento 0 83 82 165
16º Jayme Chen 0 81 90 171

CATEGORIA M1

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net
1º Wellington Ávila 19 70 73 143 105
2º Alain Gremeaux 19 71 74 145 107
3º Nilson Fernandes 5 56 62 118 108
4º Jaap Thoen 16 71 73 144 112
5º Alexandre Marques 11 67 72 139 117
6º José Ezequiel 12 67 77 144 120
7º Alex Maranguape 9 69 70 139 121
8º José Orlando 10 69 73 142 122
9º Jean-Loic Anton 10 72 70 142 122

10º Daniel Miquéias 9 72 69 141 123
11º Élcio Dantas 14 76 79 155 127
12º Gerealdo Monteiro 3 65 69 134 128
13º Antenor Naspolini 12 72 80 152 128
14º Pablo Pini 9 76 78 154 136
15º Nivaldo Nascimento 11 83 82 165 143
16º Jayme Chen 12 81 90 171 147

CATEGORIA M2

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net Pontos
1º Luís Veríssimo 23 65 89 154 108 76
2º José Eduardo Ribeiro 16 68 70 138 106 74
3º Roberto Honório 19 80 68 148 110 71
4º Leonardo Vieira 21 75 82 157 115 69
5º Romel Barbosa 23 82 86 168 122 60
6º Francisco José Rocha 23 85 86 171 125 59

CATEGORIA M3

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net
1º Helano Albino 20 78 73 151 111
2º Aírton Façanha 16 77 79 156 124

CATEGORIA M4

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net Pontos
1º Edivar Filho 32 85 93 178 114 73
2º Luiz Ribeiro 23 80 79 159 113 70
3º Davi Carneiro 26 78 87 165 113 67
4º Willian Souza 29 85 90 175 117 64
5º José Terceiro 23 85 81 166 120 61
6º Edivar Marinho 26 93 85 178 126 56
7º Ivonildo Lavor 36 109 105 214 142 44

CATEGORIA S1

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net Pontos
1º Neuza Rocha 25 72 76 148 98 82
2º Luís Veríssimo 23 65 89 154 108 76
3º José Eduardo Ribeiro 16 68 70 138 106 74
4º Alain Gremeaux 19 71 74 145 107 74
5º Roberto Honório 19 80 68 148 110 71
6º Luiz Ribeiro 23 80 79 159 113 70
7º Jaap Thoen 16 71 73 144 112 70
8º Leonardo Vieira 21 75 82 157 115 69
9º Davi Carneiro 26 78 87 165 113 67

10º Helano Albino 20 76 79 155 115 65
11º José Terceiro 23 85 81 166 120 61
12º Romel Barbosa 23 82 86 168 122 60
13º Francisco José Rocha 23 85 86 171 125 59
14º José Orlando 10 69 73 142 122 59
15º Aírton Façanha 16 77 79 156 124 57
16º Edivar Marinho 26 93 85 178 126 56
17º Élcio Dantas 14 76 79 155 127 55
18º Antenor Naspolini 12 72 80 152 128 55
19º Geraldo Monteiro 3 65 69 134 128 53
20º Ivonildo Lavor 36 109 105 214 142 44

CATEGORIA F1

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net Pontos
1º Neuza Rocha 25 72 76 148 98 82
2º Sara Pimentel 28 76 81 157 101 80
3º Lucivanda Santana 35 88 87 175 105 75
4º Eliane Lemos 32 91 87 178 114 67
5º Eliane Ávila 36 111 109 220 148 32

CATEGORIA J1

Ranking Jogadores Hcp Gross 01 Gross 02 Gross Net Pontos
1º Isabella Anton 36 84 0 84 48 42
2º Marciel Silva 25 82 0 82 57 37
3º Rodrigo Paik 36 102 0 102 66 24
4º Beatriz Anton 36 106 0 106 70 20
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